

S U P R E M E        C O U R T    O F        I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6690/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 02/09/2009 in CRLR No.  
2235/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JEETA RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,bail,suspension of  
sentence)

Date: 07/03/2011        This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Hiren Dasan, Adv.  
Mr. Dhirendra Kr Mishra, Adv.  
Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Johri Mal, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The office report indicates that service upon  
the respondent No. 2 is incomplete.  
List the matter next week.

(Sonia)  
Sr P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master